Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Mitsubishi DATA SHEET
MDS-D-SP-200
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Mitsubishi
Catalog number mds-d-sp-200
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Voltage AC
Relay Specifications 200 A
Current 200 A
Product Type Drive
Voltage 155V AC V
Power Rating 18.5 kW
Input Voltage 270 to 311V DC V
Input Current 76A
Control Voltage 200V AC (50Hz) or 200 to 230V AC (60Hz) V
Control Current 0.2A
Cooling Method Forced air cooling
Noise Level Less than 55dB
Description
The MDS-D-SP-200 is an industrial drive operating at 200A, designed for use with AC
voltage. Its relay specification of 200 ensures high performance and reliability in
demanding industrial conditions.